HOODLEBUG 5K RUN & FUN WALK

July 12, 2015
Homer City, PA

Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park
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NAME

Cole Rosenberger
Ryan Louther
Sam Cunkelman
Roman Tate

Al Casagranda
Glenn Mcgee
Brian Bell

Julian Yerger
James Thompson
Joey Popovich
Richard Louther
Doug Ulishney
Owen Putt
Anthony Steffey
Alvska Pagano
Jenna Lezanic
Adam Chaklot
Dan McQuiston
Jonathan Gearhart
Lorraine Yerger
Allyson Smathers
Benjamin Pinchock
Ray Rakvic, Jr
Kim Everhart
Matt Lantz

David Yerger
Leroy Putt
Robert Bell

Dave Miller

Dave Galore

Joe Rellegyene
Eric Arone
Meaghan Strong
Brad Siverd

Greg Hartnett
Kim Bendis

Steve Pagano, Jr.
John Swauger
Matt Klunk

GENDER AGE
Male 18
Male 19
Male 15
Male 18
Male 51
Male 16
Male 38
Male 13
Male 35
Male 19
Male 22
Male 54
Male 11
Male 36

Female 22

Female 21
Male 27
Male 53
Male 13

Female 18

Female 17
Male 47
Male 43

Female 28
Male 46
Male 51
Male 51
Male 16
Male 57
Male 45
Male 50
Male 47

Female 31
Male 39
Male 57

Female 49
Male 50
Male 63
Male 32

TIME

0:16:50
0:17:27
0:17:34
0:17:56
0:19:06
0:19:17
0:19:27
0:19:30
0:19:39
0:19:55
0:20:11
0:20:16
0:20:50
0:21:11
0:21:20
0:21:33
0:21:36
0:21:40
0:21:46
0:21:53
0:22:00
0:22:03
0:22:38
0:22:44
0:22:47
0:22:59
0:23:00
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:13
0:23:23
0:23:42
0:23:47
0:23:52
0:23:52
0:23:53
0:23:59
0:24:05
0:24:.07

PACE

0:05:26
0:05:38
0:05:40
0:05:47
0:06:10
0:06:13
0:06:16
0:06:17
0:06:20
0:06:25
0:06:31
0:06:32
0:06:43
0:06:50
0:06:53
0:06:57
0:06:58
0:06:59
0:07:01
0:07:04
0:07:06
0:07:07
0:07:18
0:07:20
0:07:21
0:07:25
0:07:25
0:07:26
0:07:26
0:07:29
0:07:33
0:07:39
0:07:40
0:07:42
0:07:42
0:07:42
0:07:44
0:07:46
0:07:47



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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Bob Clawson
Drew McGee
Scott Bowman
Aileen Bowman
Maggie Arone
Aidan McGee
Abby Plowcha
Jason Mallin
Shaelyn Waltemire
Maggie McLoughlin
Kristina Zack
David Ayers
Chad Yancy
Paul Pohley
Laurie Laurenta
Joe Bujdos
Carrie Timko
Michael Payolko
Allison Hlivko
Mark Freeman
Mikaela Naugle
Lucas Chakot
Larry Varchetti
John Barris
John Bomboy
Brett Johns
Megan Bozzer
Cody Schaal
Reagan Rven
Alex Bauer
Alicia Haggerty
Scott Bauer
Scott Shaffer
Carole Wright
Michael Baran
Georgi Shirley
Janet Ryen
Tyann Bell
Adam Clawson
Ed Hlebechuk
Tausga Clark
Nathan Blehi

P. Adrian Medrano
Stephanie Klunk
Tim Welsh

Lily Sixobki
Doug Hilliard

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

40
12
50
49
14

19
35
14
20
40
48
43
47
44
62
28
27
16
30
20
25
68
47
62
37
14
37
10

38
38
45
41
68
37
51
13
45
58
28
26
36
30
45
12
64

0:24:12
0:24:17
0:24:26
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:24:54
0:24:58
0:25:03
0:25:11
0:25:12
0:25:18
0:25:21
0:25:25
0:25:37
0:25:49
0:25:52
0:26:10
0:26:12
0:26:33
0:26:31
0:26:35
0:26:41
0:26:43
0:26:46
0:26:46
0:26:52
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:00
0:27:05
0:27:07
0:27:13
0:27:18
0:27:32
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:44
0:27:47
0:27:49
0:27:56
0:27:59
0:28:01
0:28:06
0:28:10
0:28:12

0:07:48
0:07:50
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:07:55
0:07:55
0:07:55
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:05
0:08:07
0:08:08
0:08:10
0:08:11
0:08:12
0:08:16
0:08:20
0:08:21
0:08:26
0:08:27
0:08:34
0:08:33
0:08:35
0:08:36
0:08:37
0:08:38
0:08:38
0:08:40
0:08:42
0:08:42
0:08:43
0:08:44
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:53
0:08:56
0:08:57
0:08:57
0:08:58
0:08:58
0:09:01
0:09:02
0:09:02
0:09:04
0:09:05
0:09:06



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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Stefan Beck
Kaysee Rorer
Adam Westrick
Candie Mcquiston
William Clevinger, Sr.
Brian Plowcha
Kris Kirsch

Abby Yancy

Mike Panchik
Janine Pegg
Trisha Helman
Dottie Pollock
Aubrey Saccol
Kosie Shepherd-Porada
Brett Vanleer
Judy Shomo
Nicholas Gavin
Heather Fayin
Barbara Crum
Paula Antonio
Mary Jane Chakot
Karen Eash

Tory Dellafiora
Paige Tonnley
Charles Frank
Megan Learn
Issac Kelly

Ronna Reininger
Bob Reininger
Evelyn Gill
Michelle Kelly
Scott Kelly
Megan Swanson
Shawn Bell

Terri McQuiston
Susan Plowcha
Kaelyn Adams
Donna Dietrick
Michele Cummings
Cass Fitzgerald
Christine Mcgee
Kevin Plowcha
Hannah Steele
Machel Drahnak
Kiley Branan

John Halines
Kassarah Williams

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

42
18
21
55
65
24
53
16
56
37
35
57
27
36
23
43
10
43
52
42
61
24
20
25
65
30
12
61
61
40
45
46
36
42
53
52
11
52
41
29
45
12
13
41

45
25

0:28:14
0:28:18
0:28:19
0:28:19
0:28:21
0:28:24
0:28:35
0:28:44
0:28:49
0:28:54
0:28:55
0:28:56
0:29:00
0:29:01
0:29:04
0:29:16
0:29:31
0:29:21
0:29:21
0:29:33
0:29:39
0:29:50
0:29:51
0:29:52
0:30:18
0:30:22
0:30:41
0:30:43
0:30:44
0:30:55
0:31:06
0:31:06
0:31:.07
0:31:29
0:31:42
0:31:44
0:31:47
0:31:51
0:32:08
0:32:18
0:32:56
0:33:06
0:33:07
0:33.07
0:33:08
0:33:25
0:33:28

0:09:06
0:09:08
0:09:08
0:09:08
0:09:09
0:09:10
0:09:13
0:09:16
0:09:18
0:09:19
0:09:20
0:09:20
0:09:21
0:09:22
0:09:23
0:09:26
0:09:31
0:09:28
0:09:28
0:09:32
0:09:34
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:38
0:09:46
0:09:48
0:09:54
0:09:55
0:09:55
0:09:58
0:10:02
0:10:02
0:10:02
0:10:09
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:16
0:10:22
0:10:25
0:10:37
0:10:41
0:10:41
0:10:41
0:10:41
0:10:47
0:10:48



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

|_\
2 oo

A N0 O~ NN UL O oOun

A O 000000 NN UTO

(RN (NN = =
CurRnrOuUuungyou®o 0

Benjamin Fauteuk
Michael Porada
Emily Brown
Danielle Stokun
Sky Barnes

Paul Hicks
Cordelia Zack
Rebecca Lingenfelter
Katrina Kayden
Nadia McGee
Christine Avthenbaugh
Becca Beeman
Jason Branan
Jennifer Steele
Cameron Drahnak
Kevin Drahnak
Melissa Holby
Sierra Oleska

Tara Oleska

Sherri Digorgio
Jeff Digorgio
Ronald Port
Lynne Schiefer
Holly Piatiak
Deborah Smith
Sara Marusa
Lorreta Jeris

Sue Lubert
Claudine Bishop
Marlene Ondo
Michelle Storum
Chuck Schiefer
Mike Breznai
Robin Fisher
Nancy Hughes Shurina
Caroline Shirley
Tim Shirley
Jessica Pierce
Tom Stokum
Wendi Strittmatter
Sam Strittmatter
Janet Irvin

Jessica Kim

Teala Dalfonso

MALES, TOP THREE OVERALL:

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

12
37
20
24

71
10
28
34

26
23
41
43
10
43
32

28
44
47
65
63
35
60
71
53
39
50
64
53
64
46
59
58

38
40
57
47
50
67
40
38

0:33:40
0:33:48
0:33:53
0:34:01
0:34.06
0:34:40
0:34:53
0:35:39
0:36:19
0:36:47
0:36:50
0:36:54
0:36:56
0:37:49
0:37:55
0:37:58
0:38:30
0:39:00
0:39:00
0:40:25
0:40:26
0:41:40
0:42:11
0:43:49
0:44:39
0:44:44
0:46:02
0:46:16
0:46:36
0:46:37
0:47:18
0:47:20
0:47:20
0:47:41
0:47:42
0:48:16
0:48:17
0:48:37
0:49:35
0:50:26
0:50:26
0:50:37
0:51:30
0:52:05

0:10:52
0:10:54
0:10:56
0:10:58
0:11:00
0:11:11
0:11:15
0:11:30
0:11:43
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:54
0:11:55
0:12:12
0:12:14
0:12:15
0:12:25
0:12:35
0:12:35
0:13:02
0:13:03
0:13:26
0:13:36
0:14:08
0:14:24
0:14:26
0:14:51
0:14:55
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:15
0:15:16
0:15:16
0:15:23
0:15:23
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:15:41
0:16:00
0:16:16
0:16:16
0:16:20
0:16:37
0:16:48



1 1 Cole Rosenberger
2 Ryan Louther
3 3 Sam Cunkelman

FEMALES, TOP THREE OVERALL:

15 1 Alvska Pagano
16 2 Jenna Lezanic
20 3 Lorraine Yerger

MALES, AGES 12 AND UNDER:

13 1 Owen Putt

41 2 Drew McGee

45 3 Aidan McGee

69 4 Alex Bauer

103 5 Nicholas Gavin
113 6 Issac Kelly

128 7 Kevin Plowcha
134 8 Benjamin Fauteuk
138 9 Sky Barnes

148 10 Cameron Drahnak

MALES, AGES 13 TO 15:

8 1 Julian Yerger
19 2 Jonathan Gearhart

MALES, AGE 16 TO 19:

4 1 Roman Tate
MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

11 1 Richard Louther

89 2 Adam Westrick

92 3 Brian Plowcha

101 4 Brett Vanleer
MALES, AGE 25 TO 29:

17 1 Adam Chaklot

57 2 Michael Payolko

61 3 Lucas Chakot

81 4 Nathan Blehi

126 5 Cass Fitzgerald

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

18
19
15

22
21
18

11
12

10
12
12
12

10

13
13

18

22
21
24
23

27
27
25
26
29

0:16:50
0:17:27
0:17:34

0:21:20
0:21:33
0:21:53

0:20:50
0:24:17
0:24:33
0:26:59
0:29:31
0:30:41
0:33:06
0:33:40
0:34:06
0:37:55

0:19:30
0:21:46

0:17:56

0:20:11
0:28:19
0:28:24
0:29:04

0:21:36
0:25:52
0:26:31
0:27:56
0:32:18

0:05:26
0:05:38
0:05:40

0:06:53
0:06:57
0:07:04

0:06:43
0:07:50
0:07:55
0:08:42
0:09:31
0:09:54
0:10:41
0:10:52
0:11:00
0:12:14

0:06:17
0:07:01

0:05:47

0:06:31
0:09:08
0:09:10
0:09:23

0:06:58
0:08:21
0:08:33
0:09:01
0:10:25



MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

39 1 Matt Klunk

59 2 Mark Freeman
MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

7 1 Brian Bell

9 2 James Thompson

14 3 Anthony Steffey

34 4 Brad Siverd

47 5 Jason Mallin

65 6 Brett Johns

67 8 Cody Schaal

71 9 Scott Bauer

82 10 P. Adrian Medrano

135 11 Michael Porada

170 12 Tim Shirley
MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

23 1 Ray Rakvic, Jr

40 2 Bob Clawson

52 3 Chad Yancy

87 4 Stefan Beck

120 5 Shawn Bell

146 6 Jason Branan

149 7 Kevin Drahnak
MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

22 1 Benjamin Pinchock

25 2 Matt Lantz

30 3 Dave Galore

32 4 Eric Arone

51 5 David Ayers

53 6 Paul Pohley

63 7 John Barris

72 8 Scott Shaffer

78 9 Adam Clawson

84 10 Tim Welsh

118 11 Scott Kelly

132 12 John Halines

154 13 Jeff Digorgio

166 14 Mike Breznai

MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

32
30

38
35
36
39
35
37
37
38
36
37
38

43
40
43
42
42
41
43

47
46
45
47
48
47
47
45
45
45
46
45
47
46

0:24:07
0:26:12

0:19:27
0:19:39
0:21:11
0:23:52
0:24:54
0:26:46
0:26:52
0:27:05
0:27:59
0:33:48
0:48:17

0:22:38
0:24:12
0:25:18
0:28:14
0:31:29
0:36:56
0:37:58

0:22:03
0:22:47
0:23:13
0:23:42
0:25:12
0:25:21
0:26:41
0:27:07
0:27:44
0:28:06
0:31:06
0:33:25
0:40:26
0:47:20

0:07:47
0:08:27

0:06:16
0:06:20
0:06:50
0:07:42
0:08:02
0:08:38
0:08:40
0:08:44
0:09:02
0:10:54
0:15:35

0:07:18
0:07:48
0:08:10
0:09:06
0:10:09
0:11:55
0:12:15

0:07:07
0:07:21
0:07:29
0:07:39
0:08:08
0:08:11
0:08:36
0:08:45
0:08:57
0:09:04
0:10:02
0:10:47
0:13:03
0:15:16



5
12
18
26
27
31
37
42

174

MALES, 55 TO 59:
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Al Casagranda
Doug Ulishney
Dan McQuiston
David Yerger
Leroy Putt

Joe Rellegyene
Steve Pagano, Jr.
Scott Bowman
Sam Strittmatter

29 1 Dave Miller
35 2 Greg Hartnett
79 3 Ed Hlebechuk
95 4 Mike Panchik
172 5 Tom Stokum
MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:
38 1 John Swauger
55 2 Joe Bujdos
64 3 John Bomboy
86 4 Doug Hilliard
115 5 Bob Reininger
165 6 Chuck Schiefer

MALES, AGES 65 AND UP:

62
74
91
111
139
155

Ul WN -

Larry Varchetti
Michael Baran

William Clevinger, Sr.

Charles Frank
Paul Hicks
Ronald Port

FEMALES, AGES 12 AND UNDER:

68
85
123
131
140
143
151
169
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Reagan Rven
Lily Sixobki
Kaelyn Adams
Kiley Branan
Cordelia Zack
Nadia McGee
Sierra Oleska
Caroline Shirley

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

51
54
53
51
51
50
50
50
50

57
57
58
56
57

63
62
62
64
61
64

68
68
65
65
71
65

10
12
11

10

0:19:06
0:20:16
0:21:40
0:22:59
0:23:00
0:23:23
0:23:59
0:24:26
0:50:26

0:23:03
0:23:52
0:27:47
0:28:49
0:49:35

0:24:05
0:25:37
0:26:43
0:28:12
0:30:44
0:47:20

0:26:35
0:27:18
0:28:21
0:30:18
0:34:40
0:41:40

0:26:57
0:28:10
0:31:47
0:33:08
0:34:53
0:36:47
0:39:00
0:48:16

0:06:10
0:06:32
0:06:59
0:07:25
0:07:25
0:07:33
0:07:44
0:07:53
0:16:16

0:07:26
0:07:42
0:08:58
0:09:18
0:16:00

0:07:46
0:08:16
0:08:37
0:09:06
0:09:55
0:15:16

0:08:35
0:08:48
0:09:09
0:09:46
0:11:11
0:13:26

0:08:42
0:09:05
0:10:15
0:10:41
0:11:15
0:11:52
0:12:35
0:15:34



FEMALES, AGES 13 TO 15:

44
48
66
77

129
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Maggie Arone
Shaelyn Waltemire
Megan Bozzer
Tyann Bell

Hannah Steele

FEMALES, AGES 16 TO 19:

21
46
58
88
94
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Allyson Smathers
Abby Plowcha
Allison Hlivko
Kaysee Rorer
Abby Yancy

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

14
14
14
13
13

17
19
16
18
16

0:24:31
0:24:58
0:26:46
0:27:44
0:33:07

0:22:00
0:24:34
0:26:10
0:28:18
0:28:44

(Note: Error in listings previouslypublished in this age group. Corrected 7/14/15)

FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 24:
49 1 Maggie McLoughlin
60 2 Mikaela Naugle
108 3 Karen Eash
109 4 Tory Dellafiora
136 5 Emily Brown
137 6 Danielle Stokun
145 7 Becca Beeman
FEMALES, AGES 25 TO 29:
24 1 Kim Everhart
56 2 Carrie Timko
80 3 Tausga Clark
99 4 Aubrey Saccol
110 5 Paige Tonnley
133 6 Kassarah Williams
141 7 Rebecca Lingenfelter
144 8 Christine Avthenbaugh
152 9 Tara Oleska
FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:
33 1 Meaghan Strong
83 2 Stephanie Klunk
112 3 Megan Learn
142 4 Katrina Kayden

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

20
20
24
20
20
24
23

28
28
28
27
25
25
28
26
28

31
30
30
34

0:25:03
0:26:33
0:29:50
0:29:51
0:33:53
0:34:01
0:36:54

0:22:44
0:25:49
0:27:49
0:29:00
0:29:52
0:33:28
0:35:39
0:36:50
0:39:00

0:23:47
0:28:01
0:30:22
0:36:19

0:07:55
0:08:03
0:08:38
0:08:57
0:10:41

0:07:06
0:07:55
0:08:26
0:09:08
0:09:16

0:08:05
0:08:34
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:10:56
0:10:58
0:11:54

0:07:20
0:08:20
0:08:58
0:09:21
0:09:38
0:10:48
0:11:30
0:11:53
0:12:35

0:07:40
0:09:02
0:09:48
0:11:43



150 5 Melissa Holby
FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

70 1 Alicia Haggerty

75 2 Georgi Shirley

96 3 Janine Pegg

97 4 Trisha Helman

100 5 Kosie Shepherd-Porada

119 6 Megan Swanson

157 7 Holly Piatiak

161 8 Sue Lubert

177 9 Teala Dalfonso
FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

50 1 Kristina Zack

54 2 Laurie Laurenta

73 3 Carole Wright

102 4 Judy Shomo

104 5 Heather Fayin

106 6 Paula Antonio

116 7 Evelyn Gill

125 8 Michele Cummings

130 9 Machel Drahnak

147 10 Jennifer Steele

153 11 Sherri Digorgio

171 12 Jessica Pierce

176 13 Jessica Kim
FEMALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

36 1 Kim Bendis

43 2 Aileen Bowman

117 3 Michelle Kelly

127 4 Christine Mcgee

173 5 Wendi Strittmatter
FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

76 1 Janet Ryen

93 2 Kris Kirsch

105 3 Barbara Crum

121 4 Terri McQuiston

122 5 Susan Plowcha

124 6 Donna Dietrick

160 7 Lorreta Jeris

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

32

38
37
37
35
36
36
35
39
38

40
44
41
43
43
42
40
41
41
43
44
40
40

49
49
45
45
47

51
53
52
53
52
52
53

0:38:30

0:27:00
0:27:32
0:28:54
0:28:55
0:29:01
0:31:07
0:43:49
0:46:16
0:52:05

0:25:11
0:25:25
0:27:13
0:29:16
0:29:21
0:29:33
0:30:55
0:32:08
0:33:.07
0:37:49
0:40:25
0:48:37
0:51:30

0:23:53
0:24:29
0:31:06
0:32:56
0:50:26

0:27:41
0:28:35
0:29:21
0:31:42
0:31:44
0:31:51
0:46:02

0:12:25

0:08:43
0:08:53
0:09:19
0:09:20
0:09:22
0:10:02
0:14:08
0:14:55
0:16:48

0:08:07
0:08:12
0:08:47
0:09:26
0:09:28
0:09:32
0:09:58
0:10:22
0:10:41
0:12:12
0:13:02
0:15:41
0:16:37

0:07:42
0:07:54
0:10:02
0:10:37
0:16:16

0:08:56
0:09:13
0:09:28
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:16
0:14:51



162
164

8
9

Claudine Bishop
Michelle Storum

FEMALES, AGES 55 AND UP:

90
98
107
114
156
158
159
163
167
168
175

O 00 NO UL B WN B

[
= O

Candie Mcquiston
Dottie Pollock
Mary Jane Chakot
Ronna Reininger
Lynne Schiefer
Deborah Smith
Sara Marusa
Marlene Ondo
Robin Fisher
Nancy Hughes Shurina
Janet Irvin

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

50
53

55
57
61
61
63
60
71
64
59
58
67

0:46:36
0:47:18

0:28:19
0:28:56
0:29:39
0:30:43
0:42:11
0:44:39
0:44:44
0:46:37
0:47:41
0:47:42
0:50:37

0:15:02
0:15:15

0:09:08
0:09:20
0:09:34
0:09:55
0:13:36
0:14:24
0:14:26
0:15:02
0:15:23
0:15:23
0:16:20



